SGM8261-1/SGM8261-2
Bipolar-Input, High Performance,
Ultra-Low Noise Operational Amplifiers
APRIL 2020 – REV. A. 2 SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The single SGM8261-1 and dual SGM8261-2 are
bipolar-input, low noise operational amplifiers optimized

APRIL 2020 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8261-1 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8261-1YS8G/TR
SGM
82611YS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM8261-2
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8261-2YS8G/TR
SGM
82612YS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8261-2YMS8G/TR
SGM82612
YMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-3×3-8BL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8261-2YTDD8G/TR
SGM
82612DD
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000